

Christmas in St. Michaels

PO Box 873

St. Michaels, MD 21663 Phone: (410) 745-0745

Email: info@christmasinstmichaels.org

Competition Categories	Prizes
Professional (Chefs and Caterers)	1 st Prize - \$500
Adult (19+)	1 st Prize - \$250 2 nd Prize - \$150 3 rd Prize - \$100
Young Adult (13-18)	1 st Prize - \$100
Children (12 and under)	1 st Prize - \$100
Adult with Child (12 and under)	1 st Prize - \$100
Kits: Child (12 and under) Adult (13+)	1 st Prize – \$25 1 st Prize – \$25
Peoples' Choice Award	\$50
Candy Backus Award - for Best Depiction of an Eastern Shore Scene	\$50

JUDGING WILL BE HELD ON SUNDAY, DECEMBER 2, 2012.

For competition rules and size limits, please see our website.

Bring your entries to the Woman's Club of St. Michaels on St. Mary's Square on Saturday, December 1st between 9AM and Noon.

cu	here and mail the below information and payment	
Gingerbread House Baking Contest Entry Form		
Name	Category	
Address	State, Zip	
Email	Phone:	
☐ I would like to donate	my gingerbread house for the Christmas in St. Michaels beneficiaries.	

Checks should be made payable to CISM-Gingerbread Competition. Entry form and \$10.00 entry fee are due by November 16, and should be mailed to:

Christmas in St. Michaels Gingerbread House Competition P.O. Box 873 St. Michaels, MD 21663